
( الخاصة الجوائز توزيع الشركات؛ حفلات ) مثل الحفلات انواع جميع تشمل**

*Exhibitions and conferences organized by the Dubai World 
Trade Centre does not include events

**Concerts honoring the awards, celebrations of companies

**أخرى

Other**

والمؤتمرات الاجتماعات عدد

Number of Meetings and 

Conferences

 _ 

الفعاليات تشمل ولا العالمي التجاري دبي مركز قبل من المنظمة والمؤتمرات المعارض*

 وللمؤتمرات للاجتماعات المنتدبين عدد

Number of Delegates for 

Meetings and Conferences

494

48,902

 Source : Dubai World Trade Centerالعالمي التجاري دبي مركز: المصدر 

291

130,086

_

*      العالمي التجاري دبي بمركز والمؤتمرات المعارض   
                                                          Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC                                                                *

( 2010 - 2009 )

 البيان

Title

المعارض زوار عدد

Number of Exhibition       
Visitors

971,413

2009

74

23,792
العارضة الشركات عدد

Number of Exhibitors 

Companies

 المعارض عدد

Number of Exhibitions

2010

83

28,905

998,731


