



المعارض والمؤتمرات بمركز دبي التجاري العالمي* Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC (2010 - 2009)

2010	2009	البيان Title
83	74	عدد المعارض Number of Exhibitions
28,905	23,792	عدد الشركات العارضة Number of Exhibitors Companies
998,731	971,413	عدد زوار المعارض Number of Exhibition Visitors
291	494	عدد الاجتماعات والمؤتمرات Number of Meetings and Conferences
130,086	48,902	عدد المنتدبين للاجتماعات وللمؤتمرات Number of Delegates for Meetings and Conferences
-	-	اخری** Other**

Source : Dubai World Trade Center

المصدر: مركز دبي التجاري العالمي

^{*}Exhibitions and conferences organized by the Dubai World Trade Centre does not include events

^{**}Concerts honoring the awards, celebrations of companies

^{*}المعارض والمؤتمرات المنظمة من قبل مركز دبي التجاري العالمي و لا تشمل الفعاليات

^{**}تشمل جميع انواع الحفلات مثل (حفلات الشركات؛ توزيع الجوائز الخاصة)